
Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Spiced Chai Latte
Mocha
Ice Coffee

£2.30
£2.40
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£2.90
£3.10

COFFEE

The Original
Kids (8oz)
White
Dark

£2.70
£2.30
£2.80
£2.80

Chilli
Orange
Peppermint
Mallows & Cream

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£0.20

HOT CHOCOLATE

English Breakfast
Peppermint/Green

£1.80
£2.20

TEA

Syrup
Caramel / Hazelnut / Vanilla

Alternative Milk

£0.20

£0.40

EXTRAS

Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite
Lemon / Orange Fanta
Jarritos Mexican Soda

£1.00
£1.00
£2.00

Water
Orange Sukie

£1.20
£0.40

COLD DRINKS



Surfboard & Wetsuit
Bodyboard & Wetsuit
Hardboard & Wetsuit

Surfboard
Wetsuit

Bodyboard
Hardboard (Westbay)

Half Day
(up to 3hrs)

Full Day
(up to 6hrs)

£20
£15
£35
£15
£10
£8
£30

£30
£20
£45
£20
£14
£14
£40


